AM Surplus Request

Contact:
Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Serial #

74KX0T2
GQF4K02
2YVBRP2
7007CZ1
GP5HNQ1
6Z27CZ1

Terry T Byron
919/515-3630
919/515-7591
tbyron@ncsu.edu

Project
201586
201586
201586

201586

Request ID: 000000063026

Request Date: 05/14/2024

Request Status: Pending C&G Review

Department: 170101 College of Sciences - Dean
Pick Up Location: SAS Hall 5126

Surplus Action: Pick-Up

Comments: Room is unlocked. Some larger items are in hallway between 5126 and 5134.
# QTY Lot Description

1 2 N Lateral File Cabinets

2 3 N  Dell Server Racks

3 2 N  UPS Rackmount

4 1 N  Dell MD1200 Power Vault Server

5 1 N  Dell PowerEdge R815

6 1 N  Dell PowerEdge R740

7 1 N  Dell PowerEdge R815 Server

8 1 N DELL POWEREDGE R815 W/ CHASSIS

9 1 N  Dell PowerEdge R815 Server

10 1 N  Dell PowerEdge R515

Data Security Warning Y | have read and understand the Data Security Warning

Created By: TBYRON
Last Updated: TBYRON

SWJIHNQ1

05/14/2024 13.25PM
05/14/2024 13.55PM

End of Report

201586

Certified by:

Asset Tag #

0090490200
0026306800

0026267600
0025975400
0026268000

TBYRON

Asset ID

000001012997
000001006407

000001005703
000000011239
000001005707

Condition
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Poor
Good
Good
Good
Poor



