AM Surplus Request

Request ID: Contact: Terry T Byron 000000063026 Request Date: 05/14/2024 919/515-3630 Phone: Request Status: Pending C&G Review Fax: 919/515-7591 Department: 170101 College of Sciences - Dean Email: tbyron@ncsu.edu

Pick Up Location: SAS Hall 5126

Surplus Action: Pick-Up

Comments: Room is unlocked. Some larger items are in hallway between 5126 and 5134.

#	QTY	Lot	Description	Serial #	Project	Asset Tag #	Asset ID	Condition
1	2	Ν	Lateral File Cabinets		201586			Good
2	3	Ν	Dell Server Racks		201586			Good
3	2	Ν	UPS Rackmount		201586			Good
4	1	Ν	Dell MD1200 Power Vault Server	74KX0T2		0090490200	000001012997	Good
5	1	Ν	Dell PowerEdge R815	GQF4K02		0026306800	000001006407	Good
6	1	Ν	Dell PowerEdge R740	2YVBRP2	201586			Poor
7	1	Ν	Dell PowerEdge R815 Server	7007CZ1		0026267600	000001005703	Good
8	1	Ν	DELL POWEREDGE R815 W/ CHASSIS	GP5HNQ1		0025975400	000000011239	Good
9	1	Ν	Dell PowerEdge R815 Server	6ZZ7CZ1		0026268000	000001005707	Good
10	1	Ν	Dell PowerEdge R515	5WJHNQ1	201586			Poor

Data Security Warning Y I have read and understand the Data Security Warning Certified by: TBYRON

 Created By:
 TBYRON
 05/14/2024 13.25PM

 Last Updated:
 TBYRON
 05/14/2024 13.55PM